Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

703500270500130

703500400500130

703500000500130

20

LC
daN

2,000

MBL

2.7

One Way Lashing

Product information

The One Way Lashing System offers a high yet economic method of lashing cargo when conventional lashing systems cannot be retrieved
at destination for re-use. The tensioning tool attaches to most webbing and is fast and easy to operate. In the LC column the lashing

capacity is indicated in combination with lock and webbing.

Band width Description
mm
50 Polyester webbing 250 m/bag
50 Loop lashing
50 Ratchet

STF
daN

150

Delivery time

20
20

20



	One Way Lashing

