

One Way Lashing

Product information

The One Way Lashing System offers a high yet economic method of lashing cargo when conventional lashing systems cannot be retrieved at destination for re-use. The tensioning tool attaches to most webbing and is fast and easy to operate. In the LC column the lashing capacity is indicated in combination with lock and webbing.

Part code	LC kN	LC daN	MBL	Band width mm	Description	STF daN	Delivery time
703500270500130	-	-	2.7	50	Polyester webbing 250 m/bag	-	20
703500400500130	20	2,000	4	50	Loop lashing	-	20
703500000500130	-	-	-	50	Ratchet	150	20